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CLASS XXVI.—ROADS-continued.

B—B. 7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

Item. 19 1-2.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

1798
1799
1800
1801
1802
1803

1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810

VOTE No. 100—continued,
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otago—continued.
Purakauite Stream .. Clutha
Ratanui-Whitehead .. „
Rimu, Block XII
Rimu, Block XIV.
Rimu Improved-farm Settlement .. „
Tahakopa River Bridge (approaches) „

(main road)
Tautuku, Block VIII.
Tautuku-Waikawa (main road) ... „
Tautuku, Block X. „
Waipahi Bridge (Pomahaka Road) „
Waipahi-Pukerau ... ,,
Waipati Bridge .. „
Waipati Improved-farm Settlement Clutha and

Southland
Warepa, Blocks I. to XII. ... Clutha
Waiwera Bridge, Dunedin-Inver- ,,

cargill (£1 for £l) (main road) ...
Woodlands Blocks .. „
Woodlands Improved-farm Settle- ,,

ment
Woodlands (B. 2) Improved-farm „

Settlement
Woodlands (Sections 23, 24, and 27, . „

Block X.)
Village settlements roads
Works not specifically appropriated
Contingenciesand engineering

39
150
150
241
390

22

419
800
240
50

100
70

371

1811
1812

50
197

1813
1814

I ,500
657

1815 1,100

1816 200

1817
1818
1819

50
500
400

48 ,133

1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828

1829
1830
1831
183211833!
1834
1835J
1836!
1837!
1838
1839
1840]184l!
1842
1843,
1841
1845i

1820
1821

Southland—
Acker's Village .. Southland
Acker's Village, Invercargill Hun- „

dred, South of Block XX. to road
East from Section 61 to 46

Bainfield Road ... „
Baird's Road, Block IX, Waikawa „
Balfour-Cattle Flat ... „
Balfour-Dipton (cutting) .. „
Bluff (£1 for £1) (main road)
Bluff Road-Greenhills ... „
Boundary Creek - Wendonside „

Bridge
Boxall Road ... „
Butel's Cutting (Balfour) ... „
Campbelltown roads .. „
Cemetery Road, Bluff ... „
Centre Bush ... „
Centre Bush-Otapiri ... ,,
Centre Bush-Tora ... „
Charleton Road ... „
Chrystall's-Thomson's ... „
Clifton Reserve ... ,,
Clifton Road ... ,,
Clifton-Tisbury (main road) ... „
Colyer Road ... „
Crowe's Road, South Hillend ... „
Devereaux-East Winton ... „
Dipton-Balfour (£1 for £1)
Dipton Flat ... „

100
200

200
150
100
500
500
100
125

100
100
974
250
200
100
100
100
100
50

100
543
150
300
277 i
200 1
150 !
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