## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

1798 1799 1800	MINISTER OF LANDS-conti		1901-	-2.
1798 1799	MINISTER OF LANDS-conti	!-	1901–2.	
1798 1799		nued.	£	£
1798 1799	VOTE No. 100—continued.	ļ		
1799	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1799	Otago—continued.	23		
	Purakauite Stream Ratanui-Whitehead	Clutha	39	
	Rimu, Block XII	,,	150 150	
1801	Rimu, Block XIV.	"	241	
1802	Rimu Improved-farm Settlement	,,	390	
1803	Tahakopa River Bridge (approaches) (main road)	,,	22	
1804	Tautuku, Block VIII	,,	419	
1805	Tautuku-Waikawa (main road)	, ,,	800	
1806 1807	Tautuku, Block X.	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 240 \\ 50 \end{array}$	
1808	Waipahi Bridge (Pomahaka Road) Waipahi-Pukerau	, ,,	100	
1809	Waipati Bridge	"	70	
1810	Waipati Improved-farm Settlement	Clutha and Southland	371	
1811	Warepa, Blocks I. to XII.	Clutha	50	
1812	Waiwera Bridge, Dunedin-Inver-	,,	197	
1813	eargill (£1 for £1) (main road) Woodlands Blocks		1 500	
1814	Woodlands Improved-farm Settle- ment	"	1,500 657	•
1815	Woodlands (B. 2) Improved-farm Settlement	,,	1,100	
1816	Woodlands (Sections 23, 24, and 27, Block X.)	,,,	200	
1817	Village settlements roads		50	
1818	Works not specifically appropriated		500	
1819	Contingencies and engineering	•••	400	
			48 ,133	
	Southland—			
1820	Acker's Village	Southland	100	
1821	Acker's Village, Invercargill Hun- ared, South of Block XX. to road	"	200	
1822	East from Section 61 to 46 Bainfield Road		200	
1823	Baird's Road, Block IX., Waikawa	"	150	•
1824	Balfour-Cattle Flat	,,	100	
1825	Balfour-Dipton (cutting)	,,	500	
1826	Bluff (£1 for £1) (main road)	51 .	500	
$\begin{array}{c c} 1827 \\ 1828 \end{array}$	Bluff Road-Greenhills Boundary Creek - Wendonside	**	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 125 \end{bmatrix}$	
1020	Bridge	"	129	
1829	Boxall Road	,,	100	
1830	Butel's Cutting (Balfour)	,,	100	
1831	Campbelltown roads	,,	974	
$\frac{1832}{1833}$	Cemetery Road, Bluff Centre Bush	"	$egin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 200 \\ \hline \end{array}$	
1834	Centre Bush-Otapiri	"	100	
1835	Centre Bush-Tora	,,	100	•
1836	Charleton Road	"	100	
1837	Chrystall's-Thomson's	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c c} 1838 \\ 1839 \end{array}$	Clifton Reserve Clifton Road	,,	50 100	
1840	Clifton-Tisbury (main road)	,, ,,	543	
1841	Colyer Road	,,	150	
1842	Crowe's Road, South Hillend	,,	300	
1843	Devereaux-East Winton	,,	277	
$1844 \\ 1845$	Dipton-Balfour (£1 for £1) Dipton Flat	"	200   150	
TOHO	8—B. 7A.	**	*** I	